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            2024-2025 Forensics Schedule          
Date Day Event Site Time
1-2-Nov Fri-Sat Kalispell Kick Off Kalispell Fri PM       

Sat AM

9-Nov Sat Columbia Falls Invite Columbia Falls 8:00
15-16-Nov Fri-Sat Missoula Invitational Hellgate Fri AM       

Sat AM

23-Nov Sat Ronan RHS/RMS Sat AM
7-Dec Sat Hamilton Hamilton HS Fri PM
13-14 Fri-Sat Kalispell Western Regional Kalispell Fri PM       

Sat AM

3-4-Jan Fri-Sat TBD TBD TBD
10-11-Jan Fri-Sat Corvallis Corvallis HS Fri AM       
17-18-Jan Fri-Sat Butte Invitational Butte Fri AM       

24-25 Fri-Sat Divisionals Polson Fri PM
31-Jan/1-Feb Fri-Sat State Laurel Thur AM

14-15-Feb Fri-Sat NSDA Whitefish Fri PM       
Sat AM

Head Coach: Dawn Roe



Fri AM       
Fri AM       


